Illinois law.
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Section 1875.280  Amendment of Rules of Organization 

a)	The rules organization shall be amended upon a two thirds (⅔) majority vote of the full Commission at any regular constituted meeting of the Commission. 

b)	Such amendments shall not take effect until the proposed changes have been read before the Commission and a period of thirty (30) days has elapsed. 

c)	Proposed amendments shall be delivered to the commissioners ten (10) days in advance of the Commission meeting. 
